

Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

Imone in

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) lde	ntify Vehicle:						
1FI	DWF36R28EB	86716			EMS - 0540	E	Г0802
Vel	hicle Identific	ation Number			Department	D	oor Number
103	38754		2008	FORD		F350	WHITE
Lic	ense Plate Nu	mber	Year	Make	***************************************	Model	Color
2) Rea	son for Statu	s Change:					
	Accident	3				RECEIVE	n
,	Attach:	1. Williamson Cou	ntv Fleet	Incident/Cra	- ash/Vandalism Report	•	Brown
		2. The Official Acci	dent Rep	oort	·	JAN 3 0 2013	
		3. A Vehicle Insura	ance / Lit	igation Rele	ase Form	AUDITOR'S OFFIC	6 77
Γ	High Mileage	: List actual milea	ige		WILIA	MSON COUNTY, T	EXAS
<u></u>	Not mechani	cally sound					
X	Other: Explair	Being replaced	oer fleet	requireme	nts.		
				·		/	
3) Elec	ted Official/D	epartment Head	/Authori	zed Staff		/ /	
Prir	t Kenneth !	Schnell		Signature	1 South	full para	Inn
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ic icomicer.)CITICII	······································	_ Jighature /	1 After 18	Mulf/ Date	January 28, 2013
				1			
To be	complete	d by Fleet : Fe	orwar	d to Flee	t Services Man	ager - Randy F	Rodgers
1) <u>Met</u>	hod of Status	Change: This ve	hicle is t	o be consid	lered for: (Select on	<u>e)</u>	
	SALVAGE for	parts / SALE at the et's recommendat	e earlies	t auction		tween county dep	artments
•	TRADE-IN for the county	new assets of san	ne gene	ral type for	Comments:		
	SALE to a gov	ernment entity / n the county at fa	civil or c	haritable	Receiving Depa	rtment:	
	OTHER	in the county at it	ali illaik	et value	Elected Official/ Representative:	Department Head/Au	thorized Staff or Donee -
					Print Name:	:	
					Signature and Date:		
			. «		Contact name and Number:		
		d for Auction and s and reports to C					
Print	12Re	DUERS	٠	Signature	LRD.	Date	1-30-13



1) Identify Vehicle:

1076817

1FDWF36R49EA06881

Vehicle Identification Number

Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

EMS-0540

Department

F350

Truons In

ET0908

Door Number

WHITE

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

2009

FORD

	License Plate Nu	ımber	Year	Make	Model	Color
2)	Reason for Statu	s Change:			RECEIVE	D
	☐ Accident					
	Attach:	1. Williamson Co	unty Fleet	Incident/Cras	h/Vandalism ReportJAN 3 0 2013	
		2. The Official Ac3. A Vehicle Insu	rance / Li		e Form AUDITOR'S OFFIC WILIAMSON COUNTY,	E TEXAS
	l High Mileage	e: List actual mile	age			
	Not mechan	ically sound				
	Other: Explain	Being replaced	per fleet	requirement	s due to age, F350 Chassis, Medte	c Box and reliability.
3)	Elected Official/	Department Head	d/Author	ized Staff	1 / 1 / 10	
l	Print Kenneth	Schnell		Signature	Total Dall Da	te <u>January 15, 2013</u>
То	be complete	ed by Fleet : i	- orwar	d to Fleet	Services Manager - Randy	/ Rodgers
1)	Method of Status	s Change: This v	ehicle is	to be conside	red for: (Select one)	
		parts / SALE at t		st auction	○ TRANSFER between county of the country o	epartments
		et's recommend	Automotive and			
	the county	new assets of sa	ıme gene	erai type for	Comments:	
		ernment entity	/ civil or	charitable	Receiving Department:	
a Ú		in the county at			Elected Official/Department Head	'Authorized Staff or Donee -
	C OTHER		the second		Representative:	
			***************************************	•••••	Print Name:	
					Signature	
					and Date:	
1			in 114 y y Thus J.A.		Contact name	
					and Number:	
2)	□ Vehicle Mark	ed for Auction ar	nd move	d to Auction	Vard	
<i>~)</i>	Annual Control of the	ns and reports to	and the state of t	The state of the first that the first the state of the st	建氯化铁 医克里氏 医克里氏 医克里氏 化二甲基甲基 医二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二	
	7.1	1062 Bry		Signature)/// Da	ta / 22 In
Prir	n jcrce	100 Bry	- 144 L	Jignature – –	ry pa	176313
-rmA	udVRFv09 Revised 8/3/10				/	



1) Identify Vehicle:

□ Accident

NLW 632

2) Reason for Status Change:

Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

District Attorney's

Office Department

446

White

Crown Victoria

Model

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

2001

2FAFP71W41X120409 Vehicle Identification Number

	_	2. The Official Accident Report 3. A Vehicle Insurance / Litigat e: List actual mileage	ion Release Form	RECEIVE JAN 3 0 2013	
	Not mechani	cally sound <u>sasket leak</u>	es, coolant leaks, misself	AUDITOR'S OFFIC	E problems
	COther: Explain	12 years old	_	COUNTY,	TEXAS
:	3) Elected Official/C	Pepartment Head/Authorized	Staff		
	Print <u>JAN</u>	A DUTY SI	gnature Jauah	Date _	1-10-13
L			- U	$\overline{}$	
T		NOTE OF COMMERCIAL PROPERTY OF COMMERCIAL PRO	o Fleet Services Manag	ger - Randy Ro	dgers
1	SALVAGE for	Change: This vehicle is to be parts / SALE at the earliest au Pt's recommendation	<u>e considéred for; (Selectione)</u> Istion : • TRANSFER betw	veen county depart	ments
	C TRADE*IN for the county	new assets of same general i	ype for Comments:		and the state of
		ernment entity / civil or char in the county at fair market v	Receiving Departmanue Alue Elected Official/De Representative: Print Name: Signature and Date:	nent: partment/Head/Autho	rized Staff or Donee -
		A Comment of the Comm	Contact name - 2 and Number		
2)		d for Auction and moved to sand reports to County Aud		en e	en d
Pr	int <u>12 (20)</u>	SABUS Sign	gnature VIII.	/ Date	1.2343
Frm	nAudVRFv09 Revised 8/3/10		(-

Williamson County

Print Form

← TRANSF	ving asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of ER bet ween county departments		© DES	TRUCTION due to
	CONATION to	a non-county entity	Publ	lic Health / Safety
Asset Lie				
Asset Lis	:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
se	e attached spreadsheet			Non-Working
				Non-Working
Parties in	olved:			
FROM (Tran	sferor Department): 570 Corrections			
ransferor	- Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authorized	Staff:	Contact Person:	-0	
_C Marshall		Danielle White RECEIVE		381
Print Name	111	Print Name	_	
Tim	January 18, 2	JAN 3 1 201 2013 +1 (512) 943-1324	3	
ignature		Date Phone Number UDITOR'S OFF	TEVAS	
	3	WILIAMSON COUNT	Y, TEXAS	
O (Transfer	ee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION	V	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ransferee	Elected Official/Department Head/		11-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	***************************************
utnorized pproved for	Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)			
pprovedior	odie of Trade-III, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
rint Name		Print Name		2
		· ····································		
ignature	Di	Phone Number		
	~			
f the above	asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids	are made, the Purchasing Director may o	lispose of or	donate this (those)
set(s). A list	of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	date of don	ation or disposal.
	Former day 6			
	rorward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offic	ce	
is Change S	in Co	ommissioner's Court on		
	asset(s) was(word) delivered to word a			

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
11	Body Armor, American Body Armor, H115-4	FT08015079	BC01521	non-working
1	Body Armor, American Body Armor, H115-4	FT08015077	BC01522	non-working
1	Body Armor, American Body Armor, H115-4	FT07141692	BC01391	non-working
		·		
			-	

Williamson County

Print Form

	t the earliest auction *		ew assets of similar type for the county a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due Public Health / Safe	
i.					
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	executive desk		none	none	Working
1	Solid Wood Credenza	I	none	none	Working
Parties i	involved:				
Transfer	ransferor Department): 425th or - Elected Official/Depa			·	
	ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Judge Lar Print Nar			Bill Gravell		
B	A		Print Name		
Signature	amust a		Date Phone Number REC	EIVED)
J		ı	1000000	1 0010	
	W 6			3 1 2013	
	feree Department/Auction/Tr		TIODITOIT	'S OFFICE	V4.0
	ee - Elected Official/Depa ed Staff OR Donee - Repro		WILIAMSON C	OUNTY, IE	XAS
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
lana Duty			Vicki Vickers		
Print Nan	ne .		Print Name		
	Aug hard		943-1250		
Signature	8	D	Phone Number		
If the about	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa list of the (these) asset(s) to be	ale at auction and no bid e donated or disposed o	s are made, the Purchasing Director ma f will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of c	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Cou	nty Auditor's Off	ice	
Γhis Chan	ge Status was approved as ag	enda item # in 0	Commissioner's Court on		
f for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for: (select one)	
TRANSFER bet ween county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
C SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Griffin computer stand	none	none	Working
1	Apple power box	none	none	Working
1	Apple Monitor	2A8322K5XVN	none	Working
1	Apple Keyboard and mouse	none	none	Working
1	Apple macbook	none	CO1475	Working

	1 Apple macbook	none			CO1475	Working
ſ	Double de la					
	Parties involved:					
	FROM (Transferor Department): District Attorney's Office - 440			RF(CEIV	ED
	Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/			4 A Second	and the same of	
	Authorized Staff:	Contac	t Person:	JA	N 3 1 20	13
	Jana Duty	Vicki Vi	ckers	ALIDIT	OR'S OF	FICE
	Print Name	Print N	ame	WILIAMSO		
	- Almahlus	0.00 - 0.00 Mg) 943-1250			
	Signature	Date Phone	Number			
	TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): 425th D	istrict Court				
	Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/					
	Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being					
i	approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Conta	ct Person:			
	Judge Betsy Lambeth	Bill Grav	/ell			
	Print Name	Print N	ame			
	Bambet	+1 (512	943-3380			
	Signature	Date Phone	Number			
*	* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	s are made, th f will be sent t	e Purchasing o the Auditor'	Director may o s Office with a	lispose of o date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty A	uditor	's Offic	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSFE	ring asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select R bet ween county departments	or new assets of similar type for the county		RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
SALE at ti	Te earliest auction " ODNATION	to a non-county entity	Publi	C Health / Salety
Asset List				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
7 /	Red cloth chairs		NAME OF THE PARTY	
14	3-ring binders			
	J	RECEIVED		
	F	JAN 3 0 2013		
Parties inv	volved: Auction Auction	AUDITOR'S OFFICE WILIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS		
	- Elected Official/Department Head/	Contact Person:		
	ony Hill	same		
Print Name		Print Name 8-13 947-3314	,	
Signature		Date Phone Number		
	ee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Road + Bridge		
	 Elected Official/Department Head/ Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being 	V		
	Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Name	286/g/C.	Print Name		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s). A list	asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are made, the Purchasing Director may one of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	ounty Auditor's Offic	CP.	
This Charact		in Commissioner's Court on		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

580	owing asset(s) is(are) con FER bet ween county departr		100	sets of similar type for the cour	ity _ DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ DONATION to a nor			a non	-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m			Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
4	APC Battery Backup		APC E	S Series	None	Non-Working
Parties	involved:					
	ransferor Department): Huma	CONTRACTOR SECTION SERVICE SER				
	or - Elected Official/Depa ed Staff:	rtment Head/		Contact Person:		
Carl Sa Scott	e, Senior Director, Human Res	ources		Mary Ann Tomasek	CEIVE	
Print Nar				Print Name	EB 0 4 2013	
Signatur	2 R. Zirkle		Data	Dh No		
Signatai			Date	AUDI	TOR'S OFFICE IN COUNTY, T	
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/T	rade-in/Donee): Auctior	n			
	ee - Elected Official/Depa					
	t ed Staff OR Donee - Repr for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	, ,		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	ne			Print Name		
Signatur	e		Date	Phone Number		
				made, the Purchasing Director be sent to the Auditor's Office v		
	Forw	ard to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's O	ffice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as ag	genda item # in	Comr	nissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delive	red to warehouse on		by		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) cons FER bet ween county departn	200	assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	on-county entity	Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dimension 4600	GYX	(4G51	CO0611	Non-Working
1	DImension 4550	7898	7898821		Non-Working
1	Optiplex GX520	B8FI	L291	CO01049	Non-Working
	involved: ransferor Department): ITS		r		
	or - Elected Official/Depa zed Staff:	rtment Head/	Contact Person:		
Tammy N			Tammy McCulley		
Print Nar	me My Mulle	Dat	Print Name 9431455 RECEIVI Phone Number	ED_	
		O Dat	JAN 3 1 201	3	
	sferee Department/Auction/T	228	AUDITOR'S OFFI WILIAMSON COUNTY,	CE TEXAS	
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Repr	esentative: (If being			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	ture is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill Print Name		Tony Hill Print Name			
rillitival	ne				
Signatur	е	Date	943-3314 Phone Number		1
			re made, the Purchasing Director may ill be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as ag	genda item # in Cor	nmissioner's Court on		

Williamson County

Print Form

1	FER bet ween county departments (*) TRADE-IN for new at the earliest auction *		C DEST	TRUCTION due to
, JALL O	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a no	Publ	ic Health / Safety	
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	see attached	- Marian		Working
		0		Working
				Working
/				Working
Parties i	nvolved:			
FROM (Tr	ransferor Department): Law Enforcement (560)			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authoriz	ed Staff:	Contact Person:		
	Tony" Marshall	Paul Swisher		
Print Nam	ne na 110	Print Name		
X01	January 30, 201.	3 +1 (512) 943-1349		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transf	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	F"		
ransfere	e - Elected Official/Department Head/		1LCL	VED -
\uthorize	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being		IAN o c	
pproved f	or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	JAN 31	
Print Nam		A	UDITOR'S	OFFICE
TITIC INGITI	le e	Print Name	ISON CON	NTY, TEXAS
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
If the abovesset(s). A li	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of or a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ice	
his Change		missioner's Court on		

		Manufacturer ID #		Condition of Assets		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	(serial, service tag,	County	(working, non-		
Quantity	(year, make, moder, etc.)	or VIN)	Tag#	working, unk)		
1	Comfort Air portable A/C unit, Model PD 121-5	6040004	n/a	non-working		
1	Small table, wood/metal	n/a	n/a	working		
8	Class A pants (worn, torn, frayed)	n/a	n/a	non-working		
5	Class A shirts (worn, torn, frayed)	n/a	n/a	non-working		
7	Class B shirts (worn, torn, frayed)	n/a	n/a	non-working		